Brief
BCM4325
®
SINGLE CHIP IEEE 802.11a/b/g MAC/BASEBAND/RADIO WITH INTEGRATED
BLUETOOTH® 2.1 + EDR AND FM RECEIVER FOR LOW-POWER MOBILE HANDSET
AND HANDHELD APPLICATIONS
• WLAN Key Features

power amplifier for high-power applications.
BCM4325 Specifications
Ordering Information
• BCM4325GKFBG: IEEE802.11b/g 196-pin FBGA 7.5 mm x 7.5
mm package
• BCM4325HKFBG: IEEE802.11a/b/g 196-pin FBGA 7.5 mm x 7.5
mm package
• BCM4325GKWLG: IEEE802.11b/g wlCSP package
• BCM4325HKWLG: IEEE802.11a/b/g wlCSP package
Host
I/F
RAM
ROM